
From: DElia, Jesse
To: Pat Deibert
Subject: Fwd: Rangeland SO task force
Date: Tuesday, January 20, 2015 4:47:59 PM

this is all i know...
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Theresa Rabot <theresa_rabot@fws.gov>
Date: Mon, Jan 12, 2015 at 10:28 AM
Subject: Re: Rangeland SO task force
To: Jeff Rupert <jeff_rupert@fws.gov>
Cc: Matt Kales <matt_kales@fws.gov>, Stephen Guertin <stephen_guertin@fws.gov>,
 Noreen Walsh <noreen_walsh@fws.gov>, Theodore Stein <theodore_stein@fws.gov>, Jesse
 DElia <jesse_delia@fws.gov>, Dawn Davis <dawn_davis@fws.gov>,
 "michael_fris@fws.gov" <michael_fris@fws.gov>, Mary Grim <mary_grim@fws.gov>,
 Michael Thabault <michael_thabault@fws.gov>, Nicole Alt <nicole_alt@fws.gov>, Pat
 Deibert <pat_deibert@fws.gov>, Segar John <john_segar@fws.gov>, Wetzel Fred
 <fred_wetzel@fws.gov>

Hi jeff

For now dawn and I will be the main contacts. We're getting on a
flight to Denver shortly. Maybe we could call you tomorrow to get more
of a download on expectations. Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

> On Jan 12, 2015, at 9:35 AM, Jeff Rupert <jeff_rupert@fws.gov> wrote:
>
> Hello Terry et al. , if possible, we need to identify someone (in
> addition to me) by COB today to participate in a kick-off mtg on
> January  20 and to assist with input and feedback on subsequent
> individual tasks (sect. 7 b (i-ix) from the SO) during that same week.
> Who can I talk with?
>
>
>> On Jan 10, 2015, at 10:25 AM, Matt Kales <matt_kales@fws.gov> wrote:
>>
>> Hi, Jeff. Thanks for your message. I'm looping Terry Rabot and her folks
>> who, together with R8, are leading our GrSG team's work on fire and
>> invasives (copied here) and by way of this message ask Terry to identify
>> POCs to support the SO implementation effort.
>>
>> Regards,
>>
>> Matt
>>
>> -----Original Message-----
>> From: Jeff Rupert [mailto:jeff_rupert@fws.gov]



>> Sent: Friday, January 09, 2015 12:03 PM
>> To: Walsh Noreen; Kales Matt
>> Cc: Guertin Steve
>> Subject: Rangeland SO task force
>>
>> Happy Friday!  I wanted give you all heads up that the assistant secretaries
>> (or actings) are looking for agency folks to help them pull together the
>> plan and report identified in SO 3336.  I've been contacted by Michael Bean
>> and Kim Thorsen met briefly with both Steve Guertin and me today.  Any
>> chance one of you have time to talk with me this afternoon or Monday about
>> who should plug into this?

-- 
Jesse D'Elia, Ph.D.
Candidate Species Conservation Coordinator
Endangered Species Division, Pacific Regional Office
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
911 NE 11th Avenue, 4th Floor, Portland, OR 97232
503.231.2349 phone; 503.231.6243 fax
jesse_delia@fws.gov
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